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SPECIFICATIONS
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Description:Drop In Circulator

Hzbeat Electronic Technology Co. Ltd
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Part‘s Number

Reverse Power(Watt)

Frequency(GHz)

Direction

Insertion Loss(dB)MAX

Isolation(dB)MIN

VSWR MAX

Phase equalization(±°）

PK/CW（Watt）

Operating Temperature(°C)

Conector

BW Max

Base plate plating Nickel plating

18.0-26.5

Clockwise

1.0

14.0

1.5

-

20/5

-55~+85

TAB

HDCTC180T265G-B

-

FULL

10
8

4
7

16

4.
5

1220

8

16

Abaxial 3-M2 Depth ≥3

3-Ø0.3x1
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